Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

> RiDiag — SK 3159.100

Date : Jan 24, 2019

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWER msrmsunon>> CLIMATE GONTROL >> 0} INFRASTRUGTURE>>SOFTWARE&SERVIGE>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP




RiDiag — SK 3159.100

created: 24.01.2019 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en

Product description

Description:

Functions:

Product features

Design:
Packs of:
Weight/pack:
EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:
ETIM 5.0:
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

© Rittal 2019

[ RiDiag

Software for the parameterisation, diagnosis and analysis of Rittal cooling units.

For the diagnosis, maintenance and long-term data capture of TopTherm cooling units
with Comfort controller. RiDiag Il logs equipment data and prepares an error list. RiDiag
Il also allows you to display and set the device's operating parameters. Logged
measurement data can be tracked in real time in the form of a diagram.

RiDiag Il

1 pc(s).

0.22 kg

4028177325500

856234920

EC001416

EC001416

27242502

27242502

27242502


http://localhost:9001/uk-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO17283&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27180792

Product description: SK RiDiag software, diagnosis software for TopTherm units, including connection cable

© Rittal 2019



	RiDiag – SK 3159.100
	Date : Jan 24, 2019

	RiDiag – SK 3159.100 created: 24.01.2019 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en

