Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

RiDiag – SK 3159.100 created: 24.01.2019 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en



Product description	n
Description:	Software for the parameterisation, diagnosis and analysis of Rittal cooling units.
Functions:	For the diagnosis, maintenance and long-term data capture of TopTherm cooling units with Comfort controller. RiDiag II logs equipment data and prepares an error list. RiDiag II also allows you to display and set the device's operating parameters. Logged measurement data can be tracked in real time in the form of a diagram.
Product features	
Design:	RiDiag II
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	0.22 kg
EAN:	4028177325500
Customs tariff number:	85234920
ETIM 6.0:	EC001416
ETIM 5.0:	EC001416
e Cl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27242502
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27242502
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27242502

Product description: SK RiDiag software, diagnosis software for TopTherm units, including connection cable